
  

  

List of successful applicants to the New Zealand China Sister Schools Fund  

October 2015  

  
Albany Primary School http://www.albany.school.nz  

Ashburton Borough School 

Ashburton College 

Mount Hutt College 

http://www.ashborough.school.nz  

http://www.ashburtoncollege.school.nz 

http://mounthuttcollege.co.nz  

Auckland Normal 

Intermediate School http://www.ani.school.nz  

Carmel College http://www.carmel.school.nz  

Cullinane College http://www.cullinanecollege.school.nz  

Greenpark  Primary  School http://www.greenparkschool.co.nz / 

Hamilton Boys' High School http://www.hbhs.school.nz  

Kaitao Intermediate  School www.kaitao.school.nz  

Kenakena School http://www.kenakena.school.nz  

Lincoln High School http://www.lincoln.school.nz  

Marlborough Boys' College http://www.marlboroughboys.school.nz  

Marlborough Girls' College http://www.mgc.school.nz  

Mt Roskill Grammar School http://www.mrgs.school.nz  

Nayland College http://www.nayland.school.nz  

Oropi School http://www.oropi.school.nz  

Pigeon Mountain School http://www.pigeon-mountain.school.nz  

Pillans Point School http://www.pillanspoint.school.nz  

South Otago High School http://www.sohs.school.nz  
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Tahatai Coast School http://www.tahatai.school.nz  

Tauranga Intermediate School http://www.tauranga-int.school.nz  

Whangarei Boys' High School 

and 

Whangarei Girls' High School 

http://www.wbhs.school.nz  

http://www.wghs.school.nz 

Whangarei Intermediate http://www.wis.ac.nz  
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